
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2021

14-FEB-2021 11:3307-FEB-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 54518552

Total Members 2325

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,68,536

Total Refund Advance      15,54,815

          7,669Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           3,380

Unexempted

      42,23,351

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 210
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       17,043
AMIT  SHARMA         1,250        1,800127 100704981930 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,804AMITA
PARIHAR

        1,250        1,800128 100788184233 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMITA

PARIHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,12,351

AMITA  PUNJANI         1,250        1,800129 100081039712 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMITA

PUNJANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,985AMITESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,859130
*
10103517417
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,491

AMITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       49,879AMITHA G
SAPALIGA

        1,250        1,800131 100081133352 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMITHA G

SAPALIGA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,626AMOD KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800132 101185171065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMOD

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,607
AMOL
DNYANESHWAR
SHEDAGE

          797        1,147133 101254074245 N.A.
        9,562            17        9,562

AMOL
DNYANESHW
AR SHEDAGE

-
        9,562

            0          350 - -

       22,263AMRENDRA
KUMAR PATHAK

        1,236        1,781134 101284222306 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

AMRENDRA
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       13,797AMRESH
KUMAR

          980        1,412135 101628198787 N.A.
       11,766            13       11,766AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       11,766
            0          432 - -

       25,075
AMRIT  MINJ         1,233        1,777136 100511683149 N.A.

       14,806             0       14,806
AMRIT  MINJ -

       14,806
            0          544 - -

        9,089ANAMIKA
ANAMI

          583          840137 101262765022 N.A.
        6,996            17        6,996ANAMIKA

ANAMI
-

        6,996
            0          257 - -

       42,320
ANAND         1,250        1,800138 100082094630 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,346ANAND
MISHRA

        1,207        1,739139 101149022681 N.A.
       14,493             2       14,493ANAND

MISHRA
-

       14,493
            0          532 - -

       19,387ANAND KISHOR
THAKUR

        1,250        2,200140 101183137174 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,335

ANAND
KISHOR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          950 - -

       37,344
ANAND  KUMAR         1,250        1,800141 100082126657 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,510
ANAND  KUMAR         1,250        1,800142 100505457358 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,357ANAND PATHAK
KUMAR

        1,236        1,781143 100082411699 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ANAND

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,239
ANAND  KUMAR           915        1,318144 100082126635 N.A.

       10,985             8       10,985ANAND
KUMAR

-
       10,985

            0          403 - -

       16,757ANAND KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,236        1,781145 101329995534 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

ANAND
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       20,207
ANAND  RAI         1,250        2,241146 101437210065 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,675
ANAND RAI -

       15,000
            0          991 - -

       24,903ANAND SINGH
KARAKOTI

        1,158        1,668147 101128619885 N.A.
       13,896             0       13,896

ANAND
SINGH
KARAKOTI

-
       13,896

            0          510 - -
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       30,991
KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800824 100692426981 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,234
KAJAL  SINGH         1,250        1,859825 101540160781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492KAJAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       39,340
K  SREEKANTH         1,250        1,800826 101403359371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAKUNURI
SREEKANTH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,968
RAJASHEKAR  K         1,250        1,800827 100505168979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KALAKANTI
RAJASEKHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,955
KALPANA         1,236        1,781828 100186445351 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KALPANA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       23,298
KALPANA         1,250        1,800829 100186548118 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KALPANA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,446
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,246        1,795830 100511977764 N.A.

       14,958             2       14,958KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       14,958

            0          549 - -

       19,748
KAMAL  KANTI         1,250        1,800831 100948980150 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
KANTI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,664
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,250        2,035832 100584534817 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

        7,486KAMALA
SHANKAR

          415          597833 100034299319 N.A.
        4,976            21        4,976KAMALA

SHANKAR
-

        4,976
            0          182 - -

       23,412KAMALBHAN
SINGH

        1,250        2,359834 101214655203 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,662KAMALBHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,109 - -

       25,187KAMALDEV
RAY

        1,236        1,781835 100187462376 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMALDEV

RAY
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,224KAMALENDU
DOLUI

        1,250        1,800836 100482201910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALENDU

DOLUI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,892KAMESHWAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800837 100187730905 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMESHWAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
2,47,932

KAMLESH
SHARMA

            0        1,800838 100187935897 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAMLESH -            0             0        1,800 - -

       23,599KAMLESH
KUMAR MEENA

        1,157        1,666839 100188067333 N.A.
       13,884             2       13,884

KAMLESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       13,884

            0          509 - -

        7,226KAN SINGH
GURJAR

          602          867840 101559738725 N.A.
        7,226            15        7,226KAN SINGH

GURJAR
-

        7,226
            0          265 - -

       24,561KANHAIYA
PANDEY

        1,112        1,602841 100188862568 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350KANHAIYA

PANDEY
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       29,790KANIGIRI
SRINIVAS

        1,250        1,800842 101403421876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANIGIRI

SRINIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,171KANISHQ
DWIVEDI

          748        1,077843 101499456546 N.A.
        8,974             5        8,974KANISHQ

DWIVEDI
-

        8,974
            0          329 - -

       16,453KAPIL DEV
BALIYAN

        1,250        1,800844 100646498634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAPIL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,136
KAPIL  DEV         1,236        1,781845 100511965795 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KAPIL  DEV -

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       20,538
NEERAJ  KUMAR         1,154        1,6621180 100646602972 N.A.

       13,851             2       13,851
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       13,851
            0          508 - -

       22,026
NIRAJ  KUMAR         1,250        2,4271181 101204575967 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,229
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,177 - -

       16,827
NIRAJ  KUMAR         1,041        1,5001182 101064784926 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       23,599
NIRAJ  KUMAR         1,157        1,6661183 100442828868 N.A.

       13,884             2       13,884
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       13,884
            0          509 - -

       21,694
NIRAJ  KUMAR         1,250        2,3951184 101229377664 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,957
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,145 - -

       16,559NIRAJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,236        1,7811185 101093749872 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NIRAJ KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       23,853
NIRANJAN  DAS         1,250        1,8001186 100256407338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRANJAN
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,829
NIRBHAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,166        1,6801187 100256384732 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

NIRBHAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       10,494NIRMAL KUMAR
MAHTO

          583          8401188 101317681932 N.A.
        6,996            17        6,996

NIRMAL
KUMAR
MAHTO

PMRPY
        6,996

            0          257 PMRPY -

        6,973NIRPESH
NIRALA

          556          8001189 100726726891 N.A.
        6,670            20        6,670NIRPESH

NIRALA
-

        6,670
            0          244 - -

       25,717NIRVESH
SINGH

        1,249        1,7991190 100256817465 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992NIRVESH

SINGH
-

       14,992
            0          550 - -

       26,236NISANT
BHASKAR

        1,250        1,8591191 100256823427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492NISANT

BHASKAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       14,308
NISHA           954        1,3751192 101171217894 N.A.

       11,456            14       11,456
NISHA -

       11,456
            0          421 - -

       12,524
NISHA  SINGH           635          9151193 101171217645 N.A.

        7,621            16        7,621NISHA
SINGH

-
        7,621

            0          280 - -

       19,151NISHANT
NAGAR

        1,250        1,8001194 101439318761 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

NAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,805NISHANT
TYAGI

        1,150        1,6571195 101372246685 N.A.
       13,805             0       13,805NISHANT

TYAGI
-

       13,805
            0          507 - -

       13,676
NISHI KANT JHA           758        1,0921196 100505329192 N.A.

        9,097            12        9,097NISHI KANT
JHA

-
        9,097

            0          334 - -

       23,599NISHIKANT
MISHRA

        1,157        1,6661197 100727542964 N.A.
       13,884             2       13,884NISHIKANT

MISHRA
-

       13,884
            0          509 - -

       17,043
NITESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001198 100646810255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       38,440
NITESH  OJHA         1,250        1,8001199 101190938112 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
NITESH OJHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,253
NITIN  RAWAT         1,037        1,4941200 101372717423 N.A.

       12,449             5       12,449
NITIN -

       12,449
            0          457 - -

       18,275NITIN
CHAUHAN

        1,091        1,5721201 101284222556 N.A.
       13,097             2       13,097NITIN

CHAUHAN
-

       13,097
            0          481 - -
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       25,935OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,5001224 101006385999 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,834OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,250 - -

       24,530OMPRAKASH
YADAV

        1,166        1,6801225 101273036712 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000OMPRAKASH

YADAV
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

     
1,08,516

OVEEK
CHOWDHURY

        1,250        1,8001226
*
10100641435
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OVEEK

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,710PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,166        1,6801227 101437364701 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       27,628PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001228 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,728PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

          207          2981229 101361758731 N.A.
        2,480            24        2,480PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

        2,480
            0           91 - -

       19,890
PALLAVI
RAMPRASAD
YADAV

        1,208        1,7401230 101037273795 N.A.
       14,500             0       14,500

PALLAVI
RAMPRASAD
YADAV

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       38,996PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001231 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,568
PAMMI  DEVI         1,166        1,6791232 101561109686 N.A.

       13,993             3       13,993
PAMMI  DEVI -

       13,993
            0          513 - -

       26,177RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001233 101185178266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANDEY
RAJESHKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       38,158
PANKAJ         1,250        2,8341234 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,619
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0        1,584 - -

       12,435
PANKAJ  KUMAR           691          9951235 101106271329 N.A.

        8,290             3        8,290PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        8,290

            0          304 - -

       19,084
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,9411236 101149022545 N.A.

       15,000             6       16,178PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          691 - -

       29,599
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        2,2531237 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,771PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,003 - -

       15,071
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001238 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             9       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,599
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,157        1,6661239 100726440886 N.A.

       13,884             2       13,884PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       13,884

            0          509 - -

       24,526
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,249        1,7991240 100266484615 N.A.

       14,992             1       14,992PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       23,481
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001241 100266298108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,734
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001242 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,216PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8591243 101540160694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       28,704PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001244 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

60 / 112DSNHP0022524000 / JAN-2021 / 14-FEB-2021 11:33



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

SHARMA SHARMA

       29,535
PRADIP  KUMAR         1,250        2,9581309 100727299556 N.A.

       15,000             0       24,647PRADIP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,708 - -

       16,710
PRADIP  BORAH         1,166        1,6801310 101172711645 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PRADIP
BORAH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       33,212PRADIP KUMAR
GHOSH

        1,250        1,8001311 100274861805 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADIP
KUMAR
GHOSH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,255PRAHLAD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591312 100726460642 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PRAHLAD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       25,136PRAHLAD
GHALAY

        1,236        1,7811313 100275300331 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAHLAD

GHALAY
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,848PRAKASH
CHAND

          970        1,3971314 101471377754 N.A.
       11,643             8       11,643PRAKASH

CHAND
-

       11,643
            0          427 - -

       24,317PRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,157        1,6661315 100726722114 N.A.
       13,884             2       13,884PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       13,884
            0          509 - -

       24,457PRAKASH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8001316 101240095645 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,024PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,238        1,7831317 100769447154 N.A.
       14,860             1       14,860PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       14,860
            0          545 - -

       20,240PRAKASH
THAPA

        1,166        1,6801318 100422397588 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000PRAKASH

THAPA
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       22,486
PRAMOD         1,250        1,8001319 101590115396 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAMOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,385PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        2,4301320 101499993420 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,250PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,180 - -

       26,525PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591321 101561109672 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,313PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,7811322 100281871078 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,313PRAMOD
KUMAR OJHA

        1,236        1,7811323 100906025200 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842PRAMOD

KUMAR OJHA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,026PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,216        1,7521324 101231494613 N.A.
       14,600             0       14,600

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,600

            0          536 - -

       22,269PRAMOD
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8001325 100276639131 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,497
PRASANTA
MUKHOPADHYA
Y

        1,250        1,8001326 100277691572 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASANTA
MUKHOPADH
YAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,062PRASHANT
KUMAR

        1,250        2,2561327 100278130398 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       16,321PRATEEK
LOHCHUB

        1,095        1,5781328 101460812557 N.A.
       13,146             1       13,146PRATEEK

LOHCHUB
-

       13,146
            0          483 - -
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       22,313
RAHUL  GIRI         1,236        1,7811393 101389252318 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAHUL GIRI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       22,263
RAHUL  KUMAR         1,236        1,7811394 100021013084 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       25,051
RAHUL  KUMAR         1,250        2,7961395 100809956487 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,296RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,546 - -

       29,832
RAHUL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001396 101246780050 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,689RAHUL KUMAR
DUBEY

          810        1,1671397 100452234893 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724

RAHUL
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        9,724

            0          357 - -

       27,907
RAHUL  MISHRA         1,250        2,1591398 100291407820 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991RAHUL
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

     
1,14,731

RAHUL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001399 100291602504 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,004RAHUL  V
WAGHODE

        1,250        1,8001400 101260834589 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAHUL
VISHWANAT
H WAGHODE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,559
RAJ  SHARMA         1,236        1,7811401 100469197605 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJ
SHARMA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       19,151
RAJ  KISHORE         1,250        1,8001402 100291983991 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJ
KISHORE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,189
RAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8651403 101084302932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,539
RAJ  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          615 - -

       25,136
RAJ  KUMAR         1,236        1,7811404 100291855801 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ  KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       25,700
RAJ  NARAYAN         1,250        1,8001405 100511566079 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJ
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,805
RAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8001406 100625329023 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,353RAJ BHUSHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001407 101561327887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJ
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,151RAJ KAPOOR
RAJAK

        1,250        1,8001408 101204503916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KAPOOR

RAJAK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,238RAJ KARAN
CHAURASIA

        1,250        1,8591409 100949535131 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJ KARAN

CHAURASIA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       22,582RAJ KISHOR
CHAUDHARY

        1,250        1,8001410 101647540141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJ KISHOR

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,874
RAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001411 100292243729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,000RAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,166        1,6801412 100517163279 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000RAJ KUMAR

CHOUDHARY
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       39,837RAJ PODAR
KUMAR

        1,250        2,9581413 100292554251 N.A.
       15,000             0       24,647RAJ KUMAR

PO
-

       15,000
            0        1,708 - -

       26,882
RAJ KUMAR RAI         1,250        2,2461414

*
10110627777 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,719RAJ KUMAR
RAI

-
       15,000

            0          996 - -
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       45,279RAJENDRA B
KSHIRSAGAR

        1,250        1,8001436 101260635322 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
BALIRAM
KSHIRSAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,324
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
DURUGKAR

        1,250        1,8001437 101561327894 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
DURUGKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,130RAJENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,112        1,6021438 100295045588 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       26,972
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001439 100295319461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,360
RAJESH         1,041        1,5001440 100754042357 N.A.

       12,500             0       12,500
RAJESH -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       24,441
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,1831441 101471377461 N.A.

       15,000             1       18,191RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          933 - -

       26,699
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001442 101487630426 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,690
RAJESH  KUMAR           704        1,0141443 101006386436 N.A.

        8,446            24        8,446RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        8,446

            0          310 - -

       19,819
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001444 101149022647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,136
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,236        1,7811445 101084302712 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       12,494
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,041        1,4991446 101317681978 N.A.

       12,494             6       12,494RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       12,494

            0          458 - -

       23,238
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591447 100505160818 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       24,994
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,4121448 100295344199 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,099RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,162 - -

       22,925
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,233        1,7771449 100295344134 N.A.

       14,806             0       14,806RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,806

            0          544 - -

       23,111
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001450 100295344031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,105RAJESH
MISHRA

          806        1,1611451 100046160970 N.A.
        9,674             0        9,674RAJESH

MISHRA
-

        9,674
            0          355 - -

       17,195
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8451452 100688911980 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,379RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          595 - -

       23,238
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591453 100711757112 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       41,048
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001454 100950390029 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,151
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001455 101390500266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,313RAJESH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,236        1,7811456 101064868306 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAJESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -
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       21,393SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        2,3742109 100369970382 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,780

SUNIL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0        1,124 - -

       29,599SUNIL KUMAR
PAYASI

        1,250        2,1592110 100978171158 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

SUNIL
KUMAR
PAYASI

-
       15,000

            0          909 - -

       30,684SUNIL KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

        1,250        2,3522111 101084302538 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,600

SUNIL
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000

            0        1,102 - -

       23,599SUNIL KUMAR
RAWAT

        1,157        1,6662112 100370793344 N.A.
       13,884             2       13,884

SUNIL
KUMAR
RAWAT

-
       13,884

            0          509 - -

       30,788SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002113 100370841589 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,823SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

          359          5172114 100978171278 N.A.
        4,309            22        4,309

SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,309

            0          158 - -

       21,848SUNIL KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8002115 101403456437 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,258SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

          747        1,0752116 100370894534 N.A.
        8,962            14        8,962

SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        8,962

            0          328 - -

       24,393SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

        1,196        1,7242117 101226930324 N.A.
       14,363             1       14,363

SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,363

            0          528 - -

       23,725
SUNIL  SHUKLA         1,250        1,8002118 100369987224 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
RAMANLAL
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,221
SUNIL  SAH         1,166        1,6802119 100369984510 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
SUNIL SAH -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       20,955
SUNITA         1,236        1,7812120 100371567482 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUNITA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,955
SUNITA         1,236        1,7812121 100512077410 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUNITA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,539
SUNNY         1,236        1,7812122 101387814858 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUNNY Others

       14,842
            0          545 Others -

       31,006DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9422123
*
10014270706
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182

SUP DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          692 - -

       23,988SUPARNA
BISWAS

        1,250        1,8592124 101176171963 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SUPARNA

BISWAS
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,236
SURAJ  SINGH         1,250        1,8592125 100978170933 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SURAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       23,238
SURAJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,8592126 101223758514 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       19,151SURAJ KUMAR
MANJHI

        1,250        1,8002127 101318208141 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,453SURAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8002128 101335579283 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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